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VBET League
2022/23 24th round, Match #187

Wednesday, 03.05.2023, 15:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 18°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

1 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

1 Saputin Oleksandr
44 Batahov Arsenii
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
2 Butko Bohdan
47 Vantukh Roman
5 Brazhko Volodymyr
28 Shakhov Yevgen
10 Buletsa Serhii
7 Antiukh Denys
31 Rusyn Nazarii
39 Guerrero

Substitutes
30 Turbaievskyi Mykyta
12 Kucheruk Vladyslav
26 Burda Mykyta
6 Hulko Illia
25 Morokhovets Vitalii
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
19 Polegenko Pavlo
8 Khakhlov Oleksii
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
17 Nahnoinyi Denys
9 Myshnov Dmytro
18 Pohorilyi Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
39 Balan Denys
95 Kurko Vasyl
3 Vovchenko Semen
17 Pasich Hennadii
15 Lebedenko Oleksandr
29 Kucherov Valerii (C)
7 Bliznichenko Andrii
25 Sharai Stanislav
77 Sharai Vladyslav
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
2 Hahun Roman
19 Khondak Danyil
18 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
34 Tyshyninov Vladyslav
24 Shukh Dmytro
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
33 Vadovskyi Maksym
89 Haiduchyk Mykola
78 Korkodym Arsenii
44 Povorozniuk Dmytro
10 Klots Dmytro

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn

Delegate:
Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 24th round, Match #187
Wednesday, 03.05.2023, 15:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 18°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 1 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
19' 1 Yushchyshyn Vadym

21' 25 Sharai Stanislav
47 Kohut Bohdan

5 Brazhko Volodymyr 37'

32 Imerekov Maksym 53'

58' 17 Pasich Hennadii

7 Antiukh Denys
9 Myshnov Dmytro 62'

66' 7 Bliznichenko Andrii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

66' 9 Shestakov Mykhailo
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

32 Imerekov Maksym 79'

10 Buletsa Serhii
15 Dryshliuk Kyrylo 88'

39 Guerrero
17 Nahnoinyi Denys 88'

1 Saputin Oleksandr 88'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


